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BUYERS PURCHASE STATEMENT

PAGE:   1PRINT ON: 05/12/22
Ghowsia Tofail Tower,1837,SK.Mujib Road CHITTAGONG

The Deputy Director(Trade),
Bangladesh Tea Board,
Nasirabad, Chittagong

Dear Sir,
     We give below the purchases made by the following buyers in our Catalogue

for sale no. held on 05/12/2231

INTERNAL

AFTAB TEA TRADERS             
ABUL KHAIR CONSUMER PROD. LTD 
ALAMIN TEA TRADERS, DHAKA     
ANKUR TEA HOUSE.              
A. RASID TEA HOUSE, CHITTAGONG
Arif Tea Co. Limited Natore.  
A. R. Traders                 
ALAMIN TEA CORPORATION.       
M/S. BANANI TEA               
NEW B. BARIA TEA HOUSE        
Shahjalal Tea House           
BENGAL TEA HOUSE.             
BANGLADESH TEA STORE , JS     
City Tea Estates  Ltd         
DANISH FOODS LIMITED          
GUPTA TEA HOUSE               
HOQUE TEA & TRADING, SYLHET   
HOSSAIN TEA STORE.            
HRC PRODUCT  LIMITED.         
HOSSAIN TEA AGENCY            
IMAM TEA & TRADING.           
ISPAHANI TEA LTD.             
Ispahani Tea Ltd              
Zahan Enterprise              
JAMUNA TEA & TRADING          
KALAM TEA HOUSE, FENI         
KAMONA TEA HOUSE.             
KAZI TEA & TRADING.           
Kishorgonj Tea                
UNILEVER BANGLADESH LTD.      
KAMAL TEA & TRADING. DHAKA.   
Lovely Tea House              
Lovley Tea House              
Lovely Tea House              
Mashud Agro Prcsg  Fd .Prd. Lt
MILLINIUM TEA.                
MINTU TEA HOUSE.              
KAISAR MOLLAH TEA HOUSE       
MEGHNA TEA CO. LTD.           
M/s.Orion Tea Co. Ltd.        
RAFIQUEULLAH PATOWARY  AGENCY.
Pabna Tea Store               
POPULAR TEA HOUSE, DHAKA      
Power Tea Trading, Natore     
Rajdhani  Food Products       
ROSE TEA HOUSE                
SHAHARA CHEMICAL WORKS.       
Shakila  Enterprise           
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NAME OF BUYERS 

     6988.0
   320796.3
     2995.5
      499.2
     1248.5
     9484.8
         .5
     1747.0
      498.5
     7230.5
     6479.0
     1993.9
      499.2
    24444.5
    55872.6
     1501.0
     1997.0
     6738.0
    21965.5
    34428.0
     7952.0
   320013.9
      998.4
      497.0
     4741.3
      998.5
     1496.8
      995.5
      500.0
    79850.0
      997.0
     4490.4
     2241.2
     2496.8
     5988.0
     1497.5
      991.7
     2994.0
   118721.1
    12485.6
      998.5
      498.4
    10477.4
      499.2
     5988.8
      500.0
      750.0
        1.0

QTY/KGS

   1471430.50
  67151834.10
    680974.00
    116313.60
    230882.50
   2207508.00
      1350.00
    390963.00
     65802.00
   1510345.00
   1107317.00
    422211.30
     64896.00
   5251838.50
  12117092.10
    314892.50
    285571.00
   1378243.00
   4918091.10
   7760245.00
   1405836.50
  69118151.90
    216652.80
     62622.00
   1048110.60
    131802.00
    441100.80
    226487.50
     89500.00
  17532476.00
    251742.50
   1053056.00
    501345.20
    610212.00
    860020.50
    236556.00
    173882.50
    698522.50
  25936240.60
   2889702.40
    364452.50
    102172.00
   2316755.00
    133286.40
   1421129.60
     97500.00
    159750.00
      2000.00

AMOUNT IN TAKAPACKAGES
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23761   1185072.3  253831770.10

INTERNAL

23761   1185072.3  253831770.10

GRAND TOTAL :

SELIM TEA, Srimongal          
Samia Tea House,Serajgong     
SANOWARA  CONSUMER PRODTS  LTD
SHARIF TEA HOUSE              
SHAWON CHA CO.                
SHATI TEA HOUSE .             
SHAWON TEA CO.                
Shabnam Vegetable Oil Ind. Ltd
SHAW WALLACE (BD) LIMITED     
TETLEY  ACI (BANGLADESH)  LTD.
TEA SUPPLY & TRADING          
UTTARA CHA CO                 
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NAME OF BUYERS 

      498.5
     1248.2
     2968.5
     2989.5
    17971.2
      498.5
      499.2
    35414.8
     3742.5
    14686.2
     4489.3
     1998.4

QTY/KGS

     82252.50
    272120.40
    342823.50
    613500.50
   4802846.40
     71285.50
    129792.00
   7316613.90
    763187.00
   2517309.00
    889069.40
    502104.00

AMOUNT IN TAKA

SUB TOTAL :

PACKAGES

Yours Faithfully,
NATIONAL BROKERS LIMITED

C.C
The Asstt. Director(Trade)
Bangladesh Tea Board,Chittagong

The Superintendent
Customs,Excise & VAT, Circle-1
Sadarghat,Chittagong

The Superintendent
Customs,Excise & VAT, Circle : Pahartali
Chittagong

15% VAT ON INTERNAL BUYERS :  38074765.50


